CF5
CLASS
5.3.2
®
10.72
Conductor
Especially bend-
resistant fine

.ig
u
s.
co
m
/q
u
ic
ks
p
ec
No Minimum Order • No Cut Charges on up to 10 cuts of the same part number
Part No. AWG No. of Conductors Outer Diameter Copper Index Weight
and Rated Cross- (approx)
Section in mm2 in. (mm) lbs/mft (kg/km) lbs/mft (kg/km)
CF5-02-36 24 36 x 0.24 .59 (15) 58.5 (87) 187 (275)
CF5-03-15 22 15 x 0.34 .41 (10.5) 33.3 (49) 90.4 (133)
CF5-03-18 22 18 x 0.34 .45 (11.5) 40.1 (59) 117 (172)
CF5-03-25 22 25 x 0.34 .53 (13.5) 55.8 (82) 159.1 (234)
CF5-05-02 20 2 x 0.5 .24 (6) 6.5 (9.6) 23.1 (34)
CF5-05-03 20 3 x 0.5 .24 (6) 9.8 (14.4) 28.6 (42)
CF5-05-07 20 7 x 0.5 .31 (8) 23.1 (34) 52.4 (77)
CF5-05-12 20 12 x 0.5 .43 (11) 39.4 (58) 107.4 (158)
CF5-05-18 20 18 x 0.5 .49 (12.5) 58.5 (86) 156.4 (230)
CF5-05-25 20 25 x 0.5 .65 (16.5) 82.3 (121) 210.8 (310)
CF5-05-30 20 30 x 0.5 .69 (17.5) 97.9 (144) 273.3 (402)
CF5-07-03 18 3 x 0.75 .26 (6.5) 15 (22) 42.8 (63)
CF5-07-04 18 4 x 0.75 .28 (7) 19.7 (29) 49 (72)
CF5-07-05 18 5 x 0.75 .30 (7.5) 24.5 (36) 57.8 (85)
CF5-07-07 18 7 x 0.75 .35 (9) 34 (50) 73.4 (108)
CF5-07-12 18 12 x 0.75 .49 (12.5) 58.5 (86) 163.2 (240)
CF5-07-18 18 18 x 0.75 .59 (15) 88.4 (130) 219 (322)
CF5-07-25 18 25 x 0.75 .69 (17.5) 123.1 (181) 293.8 (432)
CF5-07-36 18 36 x 0.75 .87 (22) 176.1 (259) 383.5 (564)
CF5-07-42 18 42 x 0.75 .91 (23.5) 205.4 (302) 372.6 (610)
CF5-10-03 17 3 x 1 .26 (6.5) 19.7 (29) 42.2 (62)
CF5-10-04 17 4 x 1 .28 (7) 26.5 (39) 57.8 (85)
CF5-10-05 17 5 x 1 .35 (9) 32.6 (48) 68 (100)
CF5-10-07 17 7 x 1 .37 (9.5) 46.2 (68) 98.6 (145)
CF5-10-12 17 12 x 1 .53 (13.5) 78.9 (116) 176.8 (260)
CF5-10-18 17 18 x 1 .65 (16.5) 117.6 (173) 306 (450)
CF5-10-25 17 25 x 1 .77 (19.5) 163.9 (241) 401.2 (590)
CF5-15-03 16 3 x 1.5 .30 (7.5) 29.9 (44) 64.6 (95)
CF5-15-04 16 4 x 1.5 .30 (7.5) 39.4 (58) 81.6 (120)
CF5-15-05 16 5 x 1.5 .34 (8.5) 49 (72) 115.6 (170)
CF5-15-07 16 7 x 1.5 .41 (10.5) 68.7 (101) 149.6 (220)
CF5-15-12 16 12 x 1.5 .59 (15) 117.6 (173) 217.6 (320)
CF5-15-18 16 18 x 1.5 .75 (19) 176.8 (260) 374 (550)
CF5-15-25 16 25 x 1.5 .85 (21.5) 245.5 (361) 550.8 (810)
CF5-15-36 16 36 x 1.5 1.02 (26) 352.2 (518) 666.4 (980)
CF5-25-04 14 4 x 2.5 .45 (11.5) 65.3 (96) 136 (200)
CF5-25-05 14 5 x 2.5 .47 (12) 81.6 (120) 170 (250)
CF5-25-07 14 7 x 2.5 .57 (14.5) 114.2 (168) 231.2 (340)
CF5-25-12 14 12 x 2.5 .93 (23.5) 196.0 (288) 453.7 (667)
CF5-25-18 14 18 x 2.5 1.08 (27.5) 293.8 (432) 659.6 (970)
CF5-25-25 14 25 x 2.5 1.35 (34.5) 408 (600) 928.9 (1366)
NOTE: The mentioned external diameters are maximum values.